FIXING_DATE
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.
2026.02.05.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.4066
189.5061
59.6674
229.6666
404.1832
15.2676
49.6339
370.636
425.8226
40.2537
100.5196
2.5565
2.0025
32.1108
187.5214
87.7286
72.7593
4.0591
34.7353
246.696
9.8875
7.2234
314.5782
19.3527

MIDDLE
223.8498
194.1661
61.146
235.3579
414.2351
15.6498
50.8551
379.75
436.3939
41.248
103.0851
2.6226
2.0521
32.9101
192.2298
89.9083
74.5639
4.1999
35.5971
252.8464
10.1333
7.4042
322.3411
19.8395

SELL
229.2965
198.8261

62.6251
241.0513
424.2924

16.0323

52.0763

388.864
446.9701

42.2426
105.6552

2.6888
2.1018

33.7099

196.943

92.0889

76.3691

4.3435

36.4593
259.0009

10.3793

7.5851
330.1053
20.3267



